		Moteur de recherche de fiches techniques de composants électroniques
    		   French  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

5%; VL = 5 V dc
10%; TA = –40 C to +85 C)
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature
Package
Package
Model
Range
Accuracy
Description
Option
AD2S83AP
–40
°C to +85°C
8 arc min
Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
P-44A
AD2S83IP
–40
°C to +85°C
8 arc min
Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
P-44A
REV. E
–4–
	Numéro de pièce similaire - AD2S83_15
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
Analog Devices
AD2S83
220Kb / 20P	   Variable Resolution, Resolver-to-Digital Converter
More results
	Description similaire - AD2S83_15
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
Analog Devices
AD2S83
220Kb / 20P	   Variable Resolution, Resolver-to-Digital Converter
AD2S83IPZ
172Kb / 19P	   Variable Resolution, Resolver-to-Digital Converter
REV. E
AD2S83
176Kb / 19P	   Variable Resolution, Resolver-to-Digital Converter
REV. D
AD2S83APZ
188Kb / 19P	   Variable Resolution, Resolver-to-Digital Converter
REV. E
AD2S80ATDB
188Kb / 16P	   Variable Resolution, Monolithic Resolver-to-Digital Converter
REV. B
AD2S80A
188Kb / 16P	   Variable Resolution, Monolithic Resolver-to-Digital Converter
REV. B
AD2S80A
268Kb / 16P	   Variable Resolution, Monolithic Resolver-to-Digital Converter
REV. A
AD2S80A
447Kb / 19P	   Variable Resolution, Monolithic Resolver-to-Digital Converter
AD2S82AHPZ
188Kb / 16P	   Variable Resolution, Monolithic Resolver-to-Digital Converter
REV. B
AD2S80A
356Kb / 20P	   Variable Resolution, Monolithic Resolver-to-Digital Converter
REV. C
More results
Html Pages